Reésultats de 10km Marche du Pimont 2019
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Nom Prénom
JOUAN Christele

BECQUERELLE Maxime

LAVOINE Gilles
FROMENTIN Nathalie
BOUCQUEY Gerard
ROIX Bruno
FOURNIER Martial
GROUT Rémi
LECONTE Christian
DAGICOUR Gerard
LAVASSERIE Sandrine
ADELINE Frédérique
LEFRANCOIS Eric
LEFEBVRE Christine
BLOQUEL Jessica
COMONT Sylvie
HELIN René
MAGNIER Roger
ADAM Joanick
VASSARD Christian
THOMAS Didier
LECONTE Philippe
CREPIN Sylvain
LEFEVRE Sylvie
CHOLET Alain
RASSE Sebastien
MAGNIER Genevieve
FLEURY Brigitte
BOUTTE Alain
PALLIER Frederic
FOUBERT Laurent
LECONTE Annie
FERE Lionel

BREARD Joel
FRECHON Nicole
PAYEN Cédric
BOULIER Claudine
GRANDSIRE Regis
PIEDEFER HERVE
DUPUIS Beatrice
HOUSSAYE Guy
LETALLEUR Thierry
SOREL Marie Claude
PAYEN Celine
DROUET Jean Paul
HAMON Daniel

BOE Jacques
GOURRIER Christelle
VASSELIN Claudine
MONNIER Jonnathan
LEFEVRE Olivier
MARCASSIN Claude
LETOUE Veronique

Temps
00:52:50
00:54:59
00:58:08
01:00:07
01:00:30
01:00:39
01:02:17
01:02:50
01:03:05
01:04:21
01:05:16
01:07:16
01:07:18
01:07:25
01:07:57
01:08:00
01:08:00
01:08:32
01:08:40
01:09:23
01:09:31
01:09:36
01:09:43
01:10:28
01:10:58
01:10:58
01:11:08
01:11:14
01:11:50
01:12:07
01:12:08
01:12:48
01:13:04
01:13:06
01:13:14
01:14:06
01:14:17
01:14:34
01:15:17
01:15:26
01:16:31
01:16:34
01:16:39
01:16:59
01:17:02
01:17:27
01:17:28
01:17:46
01:19:31
01:20:10
01:20:32
01:20:39
01:21:52

Dossard Place/Caté

559
620
554
550
573
581
564
587
616
570
593
591
619
597
546
555
569
589
565
599
560
556
545
584
583
621
588
618
561
566
578
557
576
549
547
571
551
622
605
600
586
548
615
572
558
575
594
567
608
606
585
592
552

lere M1F
ler SEM
ler M2M
2eme M1F
ler M3M
2eme M2M
3éme M2M
4eme M2M
2éme M3M
3éme M3M
3éme M1F
lere M2F
5éme M2M
lere M3F
4eme M1F
2éme M2F
ler M4AM
4eme M3M
2eme M3F
2eéme M4M
5éme M3M
6eme M3M
6eme M2M
3eme M2F
7éme M3M
ler M1M
3éme M3F
4eme M3F
8éme M3M
7éme M2M
2eme M1M
4eme M2F
3éme M4M
9éme M3M
5éme M2F
2éme SEM
6eme M2F
8eme M2M
4eme MAM
5éme M3F
9éme M2M
10éme M2M
6eme M3F
lere SEF
5éme M4M
6eéme M4M
7éme M4M
5éme M1F
7éme M2F
3éme SEM
11éme M2M
10éme M3M
8éme M2F

NomClub
S/L ASPTT ROUEN

C M VERESCENCE
STADE DIEPPOIS

NON LICENCIE

CO EU BRESLE

TEAM BOOT CAMP 76
C M VERESCENCE

C M VERESCENCE

CLUB DE MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
CM VERESCENCE

CLUB VERESCENCE

LEONALA

COURSE ET MARCHE VERESCENCE
CM VERESCENCE

MACADAM SNA

CLUB VERESCENCE

CM VERESCENCE
LEONALA

TRAILERS FORET D'EU
LETOUE CLAUDE

COURSE ET MARCHE VERESCENCE

LEONALA

C M VERESCENCE

MACADAM SNA

COURSE ET MARCHE VERESCENCE

LETOUE CLAUDE



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

PIEDEFER MONIQUE
GOBBE Marie José
LETOUE Claude

LE GOUIC Christiane
SOUPPART Nelly
FARGUES Joél

ROULAND Christophe

DEPARIS Alexandra
VERROUST Eloise
MONNIER Claire
LAFOSSE Dominique
FOURNIER Laurence
AMRANI Sandrine
DECAENS Laurence
HELIN Geneviéve
CLARYS Christiane
VALLOIS Michele
DEVEAUX Pierre
VIMONT Jean-Louis
ROIX Martial
LEFEVRE Frangoise
MASSON Valerie
FOUBERT Lucile
FRECHON Annick
HAMEL Yvette
LENGLET Barbara

01:21:52
01:21:53
01:21:54
01:23:19
01:23:59
01:24:00
01:24:01
01:24:04
01:24:07
01:24:07
01:24:48
01:25:12
01:25:45
01:25:47
01:27:35
01:27:37
01:27:37
01:27:37
01:28:34
01:30:47
01:30:48
01:30:48
01:31:20
01:31:21
01:33:06
01:54:11

604
617
553
577
543
613
612
595
603
607
614
563
590
562
568
544
611
610
601
582
574
609
579
596
602
580

lere M4F
7éme M3F
12eme M2M
8éme M3F
9éme M3F
11eme M3M
3eme M1M
6eéme M1F
lere JUF
2eme SEF
12éme M3M
9éme M2F
7éme M1F
10eme M2F
2éme M4F
10eme M3F
1leme M3F
8éme M4M
9éeme M4M
ler M5M
3eme M4F
11eme M2F
lere CAF
12éeme M3F
13éme M3F
12eme M2F

LETOUE CLAUDE

ASSO des Godillots Dieppois

MACADAM SNA

AC MARGNY LES COMPIEGNE
VARENNE RANDO
RANDO VARENNE

C M VERESCENCE
C M VERESCENCE

CM VERESCENCE
ASM

VARENNE RANDO
CM VERESCENCE



